Position

Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$322,390
$219,311
$167,744
$147,738
$100,653

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,768
$46,398
$21,262
$27,920
$26,036



