Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire Administration	\$322,390	\$42,768
Fire Chief		Redondo Beach	Fire Administration	\$219,311	\$46,398
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire Administration	\$167,744	\$21,262
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire Administration	\$147,738	\$27,920
Administrative Analyst		Redondo Beach	Fire Administration	\$100,653	\$26,036